
DATE EVENT INFO START TIMES

Mon 16 Jan-17 AGM of BBVA St Mary’s Church Start 7.30pm?

Fri 20 Jan-17 Quiz Night The Vines Start 7.30pm?

Thu 16 Mar-17 Live @ Black Bourton Brickwork Lizards: Jazz Doors 7pm - Start 7.30pm

Sat 01 Apr-17 Coffee Morning St Mary’s Church Start at 11am

Thu 27 Apr-17 Live @ Black Bourton Ben Holder: Jazz Quartet Doors 7pm - Start 7.30pm

Sun 28 May-17 Vinestock The Vines From 1pm

Sun 02 Jul-17 Village Drinks Recreation Ground 12pm - 2pm

Thu 14 Sep-17 Live @ Black Bourton TBC

Thu 26 Oct-17 Live @ Black Bourton Sunfly: Jazz Doors 7pm - Start 7.30pm

Fri 17 Nov-17 Quiz Night The Vines Start 7.30pm?

Sun 10 Dec-17 Panto - Peter Pan Swindon Theatre 11.00am leave from Vines

Sun 17 Dec-17 Santa’s Grotto/Carols St Mary’s Church Grotto starts 5pm / Carols 6pm

TICKETS AND MORE INFO AVAILABLE FROM WWW.BLACK-BOURTON.CO.UK

OR EMAIL US ON: BBVA1@HOTMAIL.CO.UK - WWW.FACEBOOK.COM/BLACK.BOURTON
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